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A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q
Name Lewis Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Shot Hit Avg. Pct.
Fadden, Dan y 24 23 25 25 100 97 24.25 97.00
Obey, Joe y 25 22 24 23 22 24 150 140 23.33 93.33
Smith, Lee y 22 23 23 22 25 125 115 23.00 92.00
Kohles, Sean y 22 23 23 24 22 125 114 22.80 91.20
Moon, Bob y 25 24 20 21 24 22 23 175 159 22.71 90.86
Wilson, Dan y 24 23 18 22 25 125 112 22.40 89.60
Morse, Terry y 23 21 22 23 100 89 22.25 89.00
Dittly, Mark y 19 23 23 23 23 23 22 21 200 177 22.13 88.50
Walsh, Jim y 22 23 20 20 23 24 21 24 200 177 22.13 88.50
Burns, Jake n 23 25 21 20 21 125 110 22.00 88.00
Richards, Nick n 19 24 23 24 20 125 110 22.00 88.00
Sullivan, Waz y 23 24 21 21 20 23 150 132 22.00 88.00
Baker, Frank y 21 20 22 23 23 22 150 131 21.83 87.33
Palmer, Russ y 25 23 16 21 23 21 150 129 21.50 86.00
Karker, Bob n 23 19 21 20 25 20 150 128 21.33 85.33
Eline, John n 24 19 19 21 20 24 20 22 22 225 191 21.22 84.89
Macewicz, Joe y 21 21 50 42 21.00 84.00
Volino, Mike y 19 19 22 20 22 19 24 175 145 20.71 82.86
Loope, Dave y 23 20 18 21 21 20 150 123 20.50 82.00
Salisbury, Brian y 19 16 19 23 24 22 150 123 20.50 82.00
Wilson, Steve y 19 22 50 41 20.50 82.00
MacNabb, Ed n 21 19 21 23 18 125 102 20.40 81.60
Coogan, Chris n 19 19 22 75 60 20.00 80.00
Steding, Bill y 21 21 20 20 18 125 100 20.00 80.00
King, Phil y 22 19 20 21 17 125 99 19.80 79.20
Wentworth, Steve n 17 21 18 23 19 125 98 19.60 78.40
Roberts, Justin y 19 20 50 39 19.50 78.00
Morgan, Jim y 21 23 15 17 20 17 22 175 135 19.29 77.14
Gantley, Eric y 23 18 19 16 19 20 150 115 19.17 76.67
Cole, Ray n 20 19 20 18 20 16 21 175 134 19.14 76.57
Soulier, Dave y 16 18 21 22 16 21 150 114 19.00 76.00
Toner, Jim y 21 19 20 19 16 125 95 19.00 76.00
Valenti, George n 20 20 21 15 19 125 95 19.00 76.00
Iorio, Steve y 21 14 18 23 18 125 94 18.80 75.20
Bachman, Chad n 22 22 18 15 20 13 20 18 20 225 168 18.67 74.67
Obey, Sherri y 17 16 19 23 18 19 150 112 18.67 74.67
Fernon, Brian n 21 20 18 15 19 125 93 18.60 74.40
Gray, Frank n 20 19 16 18 19 125 92 18.40 73.60
Stone, Harvey n 23 19 18 19 13 125 92 18.40 73.60
Duffy, Matt n 20 14 22 17 100 73 18.25 73.00
McFall, Andy n 15 21 17 19 100 72 18.00 72.00
Brower, Bob y 17 21 16 21 19 12 20 17 200 143 17.88 71.50
Kot, Hunter y 17 18 19 17 100 71 17.75 71.00
DeCarlo, Nick y 15 18 20 20 15 125 88 17.60 70.40
Albert, Walt y 19 21 18 16 15 14 150 103 17.17 68.67
Burns, Mark n 20 18 17 13 17 16 18 18 200 137 17.13 68.50
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Sweeney, John y 18 15 15 20 100 68 17.00 68.00
Clos, Greg n 17 17 19 14 16 18 150 101 16.83 67.33
Willey, Dave y 17 14 18 16 19 125 84 16.80 67.20
Otto, Larry n 19 21 12 15 100 67 16.75 67.00
Hagrman, Doug n 18 16 15 75 49 16.33 65.33
Jones, Greg y 21 10 18 15 17 13 18 175 112 16.00 64.00
Wiley, Joe n 14 19 16 15 100 64 16.00 64.00
Hand, John y 22 17 17 9 14 125 79 15.80 63.20
Kuney, Tim n 10 15 18 20 100 63 15.75 63.00
Folsom, Mark n 17 14 19 12 19 13 150 94 15.67 62.67
Hamlin, Dick n 14 18 15 15 16 125 78 15.60 62.40
LaFrance, Keith y 20 12 17 16 11 17 150 93 15.50 62.00
Kenyon, Jim n 18 15 13 16 15 125 77 15.40 61.60
Majerus, Ron n 17 13 17 17 12 125 76 15.20 60.80
Urban, Steve n 14 14 13 15 100 56 14.00 56.00
Bartholomew, Dave n 15 17 9 14 10 125 65 13.00 52.00
Blasland, Rich n 10 14 5 18 16 125 63 12.60 50.40
Edgar, Randy n 18 7 50 25 12.50 50.00
Bozzuto, Mike n 12 15 7 7 12 125 53 10.60 42.40
Ranz, John n 10 13 6 6 15 125 50 10.00 40.00


